
LEMA 

MEMARI COLLEGE 
Estd. 1981I 

NAAC Aceredited College 
(Affiliated to the University of Burdwan) 

P.O.- Memari, Dist.- Purba Bardhaman -713146, whatsapp No 8116619067 

Memo No. MISC/23-24/ 214 Date 09.11.2023 

Tender Notice-09.11.2023 

Scaled Quotations are invited for the supply of the following Item (to use for two days i.e. only 

22.12.2023 & 23.12.2023) for the proposed Nabin Baran and Annual Social function of Memari College. 

Interested parties may submit their quotation to the College office of the Undersigned within 30.11.2023. 

Items: Lighting, LED-250 sqft Sound 4 Pairs Liner, Pairs top, 6 Pair Double Base & 

Sound system etc. 

CO 

ESTD-1981 

ME 

jt2c2) 
Prucpai 

MEMARI COLLEGS 
Memar1, Purba Burdwan 

MAR 
BU 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

